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Restorative Justice -  
Supporting Organizations That Provide Restorative Justice Training or Operate Restorative Justice Hubs 
 
 Precious Blood Ministry of Reconciliation  https://pbmr.org/  

Lawndale Christian Legal Center Restorative Justice Hub - http://lclc.net/programs/rjhub/ 
Nehemiah Trinity Rising - https://www.nehemiahtrinityrising.org/ 

 Circles and Ciphers - http://www.circlesandciphers.org/  
 
Other Organizations to Support and Follow -  
        - Donating to 501(c)(3) Organizations That Are Devoted to Criminal Justice Reform  and  
        -  Checking Their Websites for Information About: 

      -  Criminal Justice Reform Efforts and  
      -  Opportunities to Get Involved in Their Work 

 
      Organizations Leading Reform Efforts 
            ACLU of Illinois - https://www.aclu-il.org/ 
 Action Committee for Women in Prison - https://acwip.wordpress.com/ 

Brennan Center For Justice - https://www.brennancenter.org/issues/justice-all 
Chicago Appleseed - http://www.chicagoappleseed.org/criminal-justice/ 
Chicago Community Bond Fund - https://chicagobond.org/site/give/index.html 
Civil Rights Corps - http://www.civilrightscorps.org/ 
Clergy for a New Drug Policy – http://newdrugpolicy.org/ 
Coalition To End Money Bond - http://www.chicagoappleseed.org/coalition-to-end-money-bond/ 
Community Renewal Society - http://www.communityrenewalsociety.org/ 
Faith in Public Life - - https://www.faithinpubliclife.org/ 
Heartland Alliance - https://www.heartlandalliance.org/ 
Housing Action Illinois - http://housingactionil.org/who-we-are/mission-values-vision/# 
Illinois Justice Project - https://www.iljp.org 

 John Howard Association – http://www.thejha.org/ 
Juvenile Justice Initiative - http://jjustice.org/about-us/ 

            Mental Health America of Illinois - http://www.mhai.org/ 
Restore Justice - https://restorejustice.org/about-us/ 

            Shriver Center for Poverty Law - http://www.povertylaw.org/communityjustice 
            Southern Poverty Law Center - https://www.splcenter.org/issues/mass-incarceration 
            
      Organizations and Initiatives Led by Former Prisoners - 
 Ex-cons for Community and Social Change - https://www.facebook.com/TyroneECCSC/  
  Learn more from Tyrone Farrakhan Muhammad at tyronemuhammad17@gmail.com 
 Inmates for Change - http://illinoisinstitute.net/idea-exchange/inmates-for-change/ 
  Learn more from Budder Jones at inmatesforchange@yahoo.com 

Inner City Muslim Action Network ("IMAN") - https://www.imancentral.org/ 
 Learn more from Rami Nashashibi at shamar@imancentral.org 

 
      Other Organizations Serving the Accused, Those Incarcerated, and the Formerly Incarcerated 

Bard Prison Initiative - https://bpi.bard.edu/ 
John Howard Association – http://www.thejha.org/ 
Lawndale Christian Legal Center - http://lclc.net/ 

  Mental Health America of Illinois - http://www.mhai.org/ 
Nehemiah Trinity Rising - https://www.nehemiahtrinityrising.org/ 
Positive Pathways Chicago - www.positivepathwayschicago.org 
Prison and Neighborhood Arts Project - http://p-nap.org/donate.html  
Reading Between the Lines - https://www.readingbetweenthelines.org/ 
Recipe for Change - http://recipeforchangeproject.org/ 
Safer Foundation - www.saferfoundation.org/   

            Saint Leonard’s Ministries - https://slministries.org/ 
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   Shriver Center for Poverty Law - http://www.povertylaw.org/communityjustice 
 Treatment Alternatives for Safe Communities (TASC) - http://www2.tasc.org/ 
            Thresholds - http://www.thresholds.org/ 
 Westside Health Authority - http://healthauthority.org/ 
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